
Corporate/Headquarters
901 South Bond Street
Baltimore, MD 21231
Phone: 410-537-6000
Year founded: 1946
Ownership: Private
No. of Employees - Company Wide: N/A
No. of Licensed Architects - Company Wide: N/A

Personnel

Bill McCarthy, Vice President
bill.mccarthy@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP BD+C

Jennifer Barnes, Associate Vice President
jennifer.barnes@callisonrtkl.comIIDA, LEED AP

ardie.aliandust@callisonrtkl.comArdie Aliandust, SVP; Chief Information OfOcer
sandra.whipp@callisonrtkl.comSandra Whipp, SVP; Director of HR

robyn.miller@callisonrtkl.comRobyn Miller, SVP; General Counsel
Randy Pace, CFO; EVP

randy.pace@callisonrtkl.com
Kelly Farrell, CEO

kelly.farrell@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Website: www.callisonrtkl.com
Area(s) of Expertise: Single Family, Multi-Family - For Sale, Multi-Family - For Rent, Retail,
Industrial & Warehouse, Mixed-Use, Hospitality, Healthcare, Transit Oriented, Entertainment,
Government

CallisonRTKL, Chicago

200 South Michigan Avenue
Chicago, IL 60604
Phone: 312-542-5900

Personnel

Keith Campbell, Vice President
keith.campbell@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP

Mark Lauterbach, Vice President
mark.lauterbach@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Diane Legge Kemp, Senior Associate Vice President
diane.kemp@callisonrtkl.comFAIA, ASLA, NCARB
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CallisonRTKL, Dallas

1717 PaciOc Avenue
Dallas, TX 75201
Phone: 214-468-7600

Personnel

Don DeBord, Senior Vice President
don.debord@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Jeff Gunning, SVP; Regional Practice Group Leader - No. American Commercial
jeff.gunning@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP, NCARB

Hernan Molina, Associate
hernan.molina@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Brendan O'Grady, Vice President
brendan.ogrady@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP

CallisonRTKL, Dallas

2001 Bryan Street, Suite 3900
Dallas, TX 75201
Phone: 214-446-0950

Personnel

David Cassidy, Architect
david.cassidy@callisonrtkl.comAIA

doug.shaw@callisonrtkl.comDoug Shaw, Interior Design Manager
Tom Hippman, Project Manager

tom.hippman@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP
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CallisonRTKL, Los Angeles

333 South Hope Street, Suite C200
Los Angeles, CA 90071
Phone: 310-394-8460

Personnel

James Mellor, Architect
james.mellor@callisonrtkl.comAIA

John Chung, VP, Los Angeles OfOce Leader
john.chung@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP BD+C

Danielle Simpson
danielle.simpson@callisonrtkl.comLEED AP BD+C, NCARB, RA

Amber Richane, Architect
amber.richane@callisonrtkl.comNCIDQ

Anthony Stone, Architect
anthony.stone@callisonrtkl.comRA

Kelly Farrell, Vice President
kelly.farrell@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Kevin Horn, Vice President
kevin.horn@callisonrtkl.comLEED GA

Clay Markham, Vice President
clay.markham@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Dave Schmitz, Vice President
dave.schmitz@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP

Yogesh Seth, Vice President
yogesh.seth@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Katie Sprague, Senior Vice President; President of Strategic Branding
katie.sprague@callisonrtkl.comLEED AP

Daun St. Amand, Senior Vice President
daun.stamand@callisonrtkl.comAIA, LEED AP BD+C

Dana Allen
dana.allen@callisonrtkl.comLEED AP

Area(s) of Expertise: Single Family, Multi-Family - For Sale, Multi-Family - For Rent, Retail, OfOce, Mixed-Use, Hospitality,
Healthcare, Sustainable

CallisonRTKL, Miami

396 Alhambra Circle, South Tower, Ste. 500
Coral Gables, FL 33134
Phone: 786-268-3200

Personnel

Dan Freed, Vice President
dan.freed@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Pat Mandiola, Senior Associate
pat.mandiola@callisonrtkl.comAIA, NCARB

jerry.szwed@callisonrtkl.comJerry Szwed, Associate Vice President

Area(s) of Expertise: Single Family
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CallisonRTKL, New York

148 Lafayette St., 11th Floor
New York, NY 10013
Phone: 212-354-9240

Personnel

Susan Soehnlen, Project Manager
susan.soehnlen@callisonrtkl.comLEED AP

Atilio Leveratto, Designer
atilio.leveratto@callisonrtkl.comNCARB

sterling.plenert@callisonrtkl.comSterling Plenert, Designer

CallisonRTKL, RTKL Architects Canada, Inc.

200 University Avenue, Suite 601
Toronto, ON M5H 3C6
Phone: 647-503-3460

Personnel

chris.porreca@callisonrtkl.comChris Porreca, Designer

CallisonRTKL, Seattle

1420 Fifth Ave., Suite 2400
Seattle, WA 98101
Phone: 206-623-4646

Personnel

Jae Kim, Principal
jae.kim@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Bret Wiggins, Principal
bret.wiggins@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Susan Soehnlen, Principal
susan.soehnlen@callisonrtkl.comLEED AP

Ro Shroff, Principal
ro.shroff@callisonrtkl.comAIA

David Cassidy, Principal
david.cassidy@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Esmeraldo Ben Formantes, Principal
esmeraldo.formantes@callisonrtkl.comLEED GA, RA

lloyd.baker@callisonrtkl.comLloyd Baker, Principal
Matthew Billerbeck, Principal

matt.billerbeck@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Darryl Custer, Principal
darryl.custer@callisonrtkl.comAIA, NCARB

Todd Enoki, Principal
todd.enoki@callisonrtkl.comLEED AP, NCARB

cindi.kato@callisonrtkl.comCindi Kato, VP Director Business Development
Eric Lagerberg, Principal, New York

eric.lagerberg@callisonrtkl.comAIA

diljit.sethi@callisonrtkl.comDiljit Sethi, Principal
doug.shaw@callisonrtkl.comDoug Shaw, Principal; Interior Design Manager

Area(s) of Expertise: Single Family, Mixed-Use, Hospitality
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CallisonRTKL, Washington D.C.

2101 L Street NW, Ste. 200
Washington, DC 20037
Phone: 202-833-4400

Personnel

Huy Bui, Associate Vice President
huy.bui@callisonrtkl.comAIA

Dennis Gaffney, Vice President
dennis.gaffney@callisonrtkl.comAIA, NCARB

Mark Palmer, Senior Associate
mark.palmer@callisonrtkl.comAIA
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